
Nautanwa - Chhapra InterCity Special/05106xd - COVR - NER 
NTV/Nautanwa to CPR/Chhapra Junction 

6h 40m - 262 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTV Nautanwa 15:00 0 1 0 62 101 NER
2 LIR Lachmipur 15:19 15:21 2m 0 1 20 51 92 NER
3 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 40 65 86 NER
4 PJ Peppeganj 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 60 24 85 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 17:05 17:20 15m 6 1 82 17 84 NER
6 GKC Gorakhpur Cantt. 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 85 44 86 NER
7 KHM Kusmhi 17:48 17:49 1m 0 1 95 32 84 NER
8 SANR Sardarnagar 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 101 32 83 NER
9 CC Chauri Chaura 18:11 18:12 1m 0 1 106 45 86 NER
10 GB Gauri Bazar 18:25 18:26 1m 0 1 116 56 81 NER
11 DEOS Deoria Sadar 18:42 18:44 2m 3 1 131 43 78 NER
12 NRA Nunkhar 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 144 48 75 NER
13 BTT Bhatni Junction 19:13 19:16 3m 4 1 152 39 77 NER
14 BHTR Bhatpar Rani 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 164 48 73 NER
15 BTK Bankata 19:48 19:49 1m 0 1 172 49 73 NER
16 MW Mairwa 19:57 19:58 1m 2 1 179 75 71 NER
17 SV Siwan Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 1 1 200 67 69 NER
18 DDA Duraundha Junction 20:36 20:37 1m 2 1 218 49 NER
19 CW Chainwa 20:47 20:48 1m 2 1 226 40 NER
20 EKMA Ekma 20:59 21:00 1m 2 1 234 42 62 NER
21 CPR Chhapra Junction 21:40 5 1 262 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 25 2024 (22:08)

Aug 25 2024 (22:08)

1

1


